
Landesmeisterschaft ND-Auflage 2018
22.09.2018     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 9.10.75
Luftgewehr-Auflage NDSB Senioren III weiblich Seite: 1

Stand: 22.09.2018 19:08 Uhr Gesamt

1 KI 005243Elmschenhagener BG 922,8 Ringen

9140 Frank, Monika 305,1
9141 Kuhl, Inge 309,0
9142 Rohmert, Amelia 308,7

2 SL 003127SchV Tarp 912,5 Ringen

9015 Hansen, Gisela 297,7
9017 Heydemann, Elsbeth 305,4
9016 Puschke, Heike 309,4

3 HE 015501SchG Burg 908,4 Ringen

9584 Denker, Inge 295,3
9581 Lausen, Annegrete 304,5
9585 Radek, Rosemarie 308,6

4 OH 008323SchV 64 Großenbrode M.I. 901,8 Ringen

9219 Gülck, Christel 312,3
9220 Bausch, Lore 292,5
9221 Kollenberg, Eveline Ruth 297,0

5 HE 015512SchGr im SC Bargenstedt 893,9 Ringen

9586 Schmidt, Edelgard 304,0
9587 Spiering, Anita 305,4
9588 Thesing, Hannelore 284,5



Landesmeisterschaft ND-Auflage 2018
22.09.2018     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 9.10.75
Luftgewehr-Auflage NDSB Senioren III weiblich Seite: 1

Stand: 22.09.2018 19:09 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 9284 Florin, Rosemarie SE 0... SchGem Norderstedt 105,5 104,5 104,4 314,4

2 9126 Wegener, Vera RD 0... SpFreizeitC Ottendorf 104,5 104,4 104,4 313,3

3 9245 Kalkenings, Magaret-Eva OH 0... Schwartauer SchG 104,8 103,9 104,0 312,7

4 9125 Nowacki, Käte RD 0... SpFreizeitC Ottendorf 104,1 103,3 104,1 311,5

5 9724 Becker, Christa NF 0... Gardinger SchV 101,9 104,8 104,6 311,3

6 9435 Rößmann, Friedel OD 0... Ahrensburger SchG I 102,0 105,1 103,9 311,0

7 9330 Göttsch, Dörte SE 0... SchG Goldener Hahn I 102,0 102,6 104,7 309,3

8 9141 Kuhl, Inge KI 00... Elmschenhagener BG 104,4 101,7 102,9 309,0

9 9142 Rohmert, Amelia KI 00... Elmschenhagener BG 103,9 102,1 102,7 308,7
10 9334 Riedel, Anne SE 0... SchG Goldener Hahn I 105,1 100,6 102,5 308,2
11 9069 Speth, Hannelore RD 0... SchG Bohnert 102,7 102,8 102,4 307,9
12 9536 Storm, Renate IZ 01... Kellinghusener SchG 102,8 100,7 104,1 307,6
13 9246 Petzold, Petria OH 0... Schwartauer SchG 101,4 102,7 102,7 306,8
14 9651 Haacks, Elke PL 00... SchV Wankendorf 101,9 100,7 103,0 305,6
15 9140 Frank, Monika KI 00... Elmschenhagener BG 102,3 103,4 99,4 305,1
16 9581 Lausen, Annegrete HE 0... SchG Burg 100,1 101,2 103,2 304,5
17 9586 Schmidt, Edelgard HE 0... SchGr im SC Bargenstedt 103,9 101,2 98,9 304,0
18 9344 Otte, Karin SE 0... SSG BooKuRiTra 100,9 100,6 99,8 301,3
19 9015 Hansen, Gisela SL 00... SchV Tarp 96,1 102,3 99,3 297,7
20 9221 Kollenberg, Eveline Ruth OH 0... SchV 64 Großenbrode M.I. 95,1 100,8 101,1 297,0
21 9584 Denker, Inge HE 0... SchG Burg 98,3 96,8 100,2 295,3
22 9519 Müller, Barbara PI 01... SchV Tornesch 96,7 97,7 99,0 293,4
23 9609 Staatz, Monika HE 0... TSV Elpersbüttel-Eesch 97,8 99,0 96,5 293,3
24 9650 Mumm, Ria PL 00... SchV Wankendorf 100,6 94,0 97,8 292,4
25 9588 Thesing, Hannelore HE 0... SchGr im SC Bargenstedt 91,3 96,2 97,0 284,5
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